
 

 

                                                                    

                                                                  GOLF COMMITTEE 

                Joe van den Berg - Chairman | Naas Grobler- Club Captain | Gesi Graham - Ladies Club Captain  

Iain Pepper- Vice Club Captain | Willem Naude - Treasurer | Carl van der Linde - General Manager 

                                                                 | Quintin Byleveldt - Director of Golf |  

 

 

  
  

 

 

MEMBERSHIP FEES  

Valid from: 1 July 2025 – 30 June 2026 

 

 

All Membership renewals must be on or before the 7th of July 2025. 
NOTE: 40% Deposit is required prior to activation for payment terms. 

Annual Subscriptions excludes SAGA & HNA Affiliation Fees. 
For more information, please call 044 606 5329 or email 

membership@pinnaclepointestate.co.za 

CATEGORY Renewal 
Payable on or before 

7th July 2025 
SUBCATEGORY 

Membership 
Total With Rounds 

External 
Membership 

Total With Rounds 
Default Rate 

Homeowner –Prepaid 
10 rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R6,499 
R4,999 
R4,000 

R9,999 
R9,150 
R8,450 

R750 off peak 
R900 Peak  

 

Homeowner - Family 
200 Rounds 

 

 
R53,650 R65,900 

R400 
 

Homeowner - Prepaid 
25 Rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R10,200 
R9,150 
R8,700 

R13,900 
R12,350 
R11,700 

R400 
 

Homeowner - Prepaid 
40 Rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R15,500 
R13,950 
R13,200 

R19,320 
R17,400 
R16,580 

R400 
 

Homeowner - Prepaid 
60 Rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R18,300 
R16,550 
R15,700 

R22,900 
R20,640 
R19,600 

R400 
 

Homeowner - Prepaid 
80 Rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R22,500 
R20,200 
R19,200 

R28,060 
R25,250 
R23,920 

R400 
 

Homeowner - Prepaid 
100 Rounds 

Principal 
2nd member 
3rd member 

R26,400 
R23,650 
R22,550 

R32, 850 
R29,645 
R28,140 

R400 
 

Uncapped 
Principal 

2nd member 
3rd member 

R39,950 
R36,050 
R34,350 

R49,915 
R44,990 
R42,820 

 

NEW MEMBER JOINING FEE OF R6000 WILL BE APPLICABLE 

All Memberships includes the following: 
20% Beverage discount 

20% Food discount 
Driving Range Membership 

Early bird rounds will be made available if you pay your membership one month in advance from the 
date of the new financial year no later than 7 June 2025 

25 & 40 Rounds will have 2x free rounds and all other packages 3x free rounds.  
 

mailto:membership@pinnaclepointestate.co.za

