

1 Pinnacle Point Road, Mossel Bay, 6506 PO Box 1790, Mossel Bay, 6500 t +27 (0) 44 606 5300 | f +27 (0) 44 693 3200

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Valid from: 1 July 2025 – 30 June 2026

CATEGORY Renewal Payable on or before 7th July 2025	SUBCATEGORY	Membership Total With Rounds	External Membership Total With Rounds	Default Rate
Homeowner –Prepaid 10 rounds	Principal	R6,499	R9,999	R750 off peak
	2nd member	R4,999	R9,150	R900 Peak
	3rd member	R4,000	R8,450	
Homeowner - Family 200 Rounds		R53,650	R65,900	R400
Homeowner - Prepaid 25 Rounds	Principal	R10,200	R13,900	R400
	2nd member	R9,150	R12,350	
	3rd member	R8,700	R11,700	
Homeowner - Prepaid 40 Rounds	Principal	R15,500	R19,320	R400
	2nd member	R13,950	R17,400	
	3rd member	R13,200	R16,580	
Homeowner - Prepaid 60 Rounds	Principal	R18,300	R22,900	R400
	2nd member	R16,550	R20,640	
	3rd member	R15,700	R19,600	
Homeowner - Prepaid 80 Rounds	Principal	R22,500	R28,060	R400
	2nd member	R20,200	R25,250	
	3rd member	R19,200	R23,920	
Homeowner - Prepaid 100 Rounds	Principal	R26,400	R32, 850	R400
	2nd member	R23,650	R29,645	
	3rd member	R22,550	R28,140	
Uncapped	Principal	R39,950	R49,915	
	2nd member	R36,050	R44,990	
	3rd member	R34,350	R42,820	

All Memberships includes the following:

- 20% Beverage discount
- 20% Food discount

Driving Range Membership

Early bird rounds will be made available if you pay your membership one month in advance from the date of the new financial year no later than 7 June 2025 25 & 40 Rounds will have 2x free rounds and all other packages 3x free rounds.

All Membership renewals must be on or before the 7th of July 2025. **NOTE:** 40% Deposit is required prior to activation for payment terms. Annual Subscriptions excludes SAGA & HNA Affiliation Fees. For more information, please call 044 606 5329 or email

membership@pinnaclepointestate.co.za



AWARDS

CompleatGol





GOLF COMMITTEE Joe van den Berg - Chairman | Naas Grobler- Club Captain | Gesi Graham - Ladies Club Captain lain Pepper- Vice Club Captain | Willem Naude - Treasurer | Carl van der Linde - General Manager | Quintin Byleveldt - Director of Golf |